
7

21

28

14

29

8

22

15

6

20

13

27

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

9

23

16

APRIL 2024
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Melissa Mazan,
soprano and Angel

Persia, piano

8-11pm Jazz Piano Trio:
Zammy Oswald,

Lucyann Ceballos
and Daniel Rivera

7:30-11:30pm

1 2

Jazzposteo trio
7:30-11:30pm

Joseph Rivera
10:30am-1pm

10:30am-1pm

Jazz Piano Duo:
7:30-11:30pm

Joseph Rivera and
Zammy Oswald

Efrain Ramos
Singer and Harp

Jazz Piano Duo:
Joseph Rivera and

Zammy Oswald

7-11pm

Jazz Piano Duo:
Joseph Rivera and

Zammy Oswald

7-11pm

Edgardo Ojeda and
Zammy Oswald

7-11pm
Singalong Nights

with Bridget Collazo
and Rene Moya

8-11pm

Zammy Oswald,
Lucyann Ceballos

and Freddie Burgos

7:30-11:30pm

Jazzposteo trio
7:30-11:30pm

Giovanny Rodriguez
10:30am-1pm

10:30am-1pm

Jazz Piano Duo:
7:30-11:30pm

Joseph Rivera and
Zammy Oswald

Efrain Ramos
Singer and Harp

Jazz Piano Duo:
Joseph Rivera and

Giovanny Rodriguez

7:30-11pm
International Jazz Day – Special Presentation: The Cannon Club Jazz Ensembles30

Jazz Quartet - Joseph Rivera-piano, Giovanny Rodriguez-piano, Jesus Colon - bass, William Garcia-drums

Jazz Quartet - Giovanny Rodriguez-piano, Carlos Rivera-accordion, Jorge Rodriguez-bass, William Garcia-drums

Jazz Trio - Zammy Oswald-piano, Lucyann Ceballos-bass, William Candelario-drums5-7pm

7-9pm

9-11pm


