APRIL 2024

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	8-11pm Melissa Mazan, soprano and Angel Persia, piano	19 7:30-11:30pm Jazz Piano Trio: Zammy Oswald, Lucyann Ceballos and Daniel Rivera	20 10:30am-1pm Joseph Rivera 7:30-11:30pm Jazzposteo trio
21 10:30am-1pm Efrain Ramos Singer and Harp 7:30-11:30pm Jazz Piano Duo: Joseph Rivera and Zammy Oswald	7-11pm Jazz Piano Duo: Joseph Rivera and Zammy Oswald	7-11pm Jazz Piano Duo: Joseph Rivera and Zammy Oswald	7-11pm Fdgardo Ojeda and Zammy Oswald	8-11pm Singalong Nights with Bridget Collazo and Rene Moya	26 7:30-11:30pm Zammy Oswald, Lucyann Ceballos and Freddie Burgos	27 10:30am-1pm Giovanny Rodriguez 7:30-11:30pm Jazzposteo trio
28 10:30am-1pm Efrain Ramos Singer and Harp 7:30-11:30pm Jazz Piano Duo: Joseph Rivera and Zammy Oswald	7:30-11pm Jazz Piano Duo: Joseph Rivera and Giovanny Rodriguez	International Jazz Day - Special Presentation: The Cannon Club Jazz Ensembles 5-7pm Jazz Trio - Zammy Oswald-piano, Lucyann Ceballos-bass, William Candelario-drums 7-9pm Jazz Quartet - Giovanny Rodriguez-piano, Carlos Rivera-accordion, Jorge Rodriguez-bass, William Garcia-drums 9-11pm Jazz Quartet - Joseph Rivera-piano, Giovanny Rodriguez-piano, Jesus Colon - bass, William Garcia-drums				